


*’aﬁ%“*éﬁ(—)

WATER PUMP ASSEN.LY( 1)

5*514‘-%% :

*ﬁvgff7

o !&a& MI10X 65

| R

(%ﬁ)ﬁﬁ 10

| w2 M14x1.5
C(FFO)4 3><25
;(Slz)ﬂﬁ 14

i "@!%%IMsxu e

?mﬁmg
okERe
| W Q70145B _‘

ks

i

A MI10 ¥ 35

B MIOXS0 .
EwRERs
P4 47

' LS 20803

Grease mpple Q‘0145B".

_ Bolt M10%35

- Pulley connector
/';'};,Clrcllp 47
Beanng 20803

- Stop sleeve

Water pump body
Dustproof cover

Bolt M10X50

S N X T N e R - N




. m’ifﬁﬁéﬂ(—) -

WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY( 1)

 mEmpge

- Part Number

 BHHER

Part Name X ‘;, :

ﬁi

R Quant;ty_, E

" Remark

WAEZE

| 842 M8 18

| Bl 60203
KBTI

KEFHH
K

KREHE
KE
(F)#E 8

(BE)BE B

: F,Beanng stop ring -

Bearing 60203
~ Static water seal ,
Movmg water seal can

Pump shaft -

o _-'Pump lmpeller _’ L
Pump shaft seal nng‘k E :'

Plam washer 8

: "Sprmg washer 8
_Bolt M8X18 ‘

L

SRR e b e e e




(BQzsd.BQRbBQ2HA)
¥(2) (FOR BQ25d.BQ26b-BQ28b) I

.58 .



m’ﬁ%Azﬂ( =) (BQZSd\BQ26b~BQZSb m)

WA’IER PUMP ASSEN[BLY( 2) (F OR BQZSd\BQ26b\BQ28b)

%E

S =3 B’
3"5#@% Part Namewf_/ Quantlty , Remark
| 7@@@  Gesket s i
ﬂ(ﬁﬁ o , »Wate;' pumpseat 1
B !@;’f‘IMGX 16 .+ Screw M6X16 3
ﬂ(ﬁﬁi : L :Water pun;ip body 1
: d(ﬁﬂﬁ% e PR '*Water pump 1mpeller . 1
KRS MR K VWater -seal assembly 2 1
1R 60204 - Bearing60204 1
48 25 . Circlip25 = 1
KER . Pulley 1
o HEs " Circlip 52 S
| 42 M10x70 - ~ Bolt MI0X70 - SA
. R M10% 25 " Bolt M10X25 4 | BQ26b F For BQ26b
| &8 10  Washer 10 8 e N A
| BB Mi6x15 Nut MI6X 1.5 1
| GFm)#axos Pin 4x25 1
| & 16 L Washer 16 - 1
i .-’315[5]% 6X9X22 Semlmrcular key 6><9><22 1
e ;Ei’%%ﬁﬁ Pulley flange ' 1
, | %% 60205 " Bearing 60205 1
GBIIS3=79 | Mi#F 45°M10x 1 . Grease filler 45°M10X 1. 1




mﬁeaAza(_) (BQ25d\BQ26b~BQ28b J )
WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY(Z) (FOR BQ25d\BQ26b\BQ28b)

| BEHS
Part Number

?%#aﬁ-”

. PartName. Sl

M B

6102B08 12
61025 08 09
6102B 08 17.
6102 08 18
6102 08 06— 1
GBS783-86 -
GB93-87 -
6102B, 08 28
'GB5782-86
GB5782 - 86
6102 08 05
6102BQ-26 08 40
/6102B.08 40

' 6102B 08 40—1

:jmﬁﬁ

KEbS

| xEBZR
| KE R
ClwmE

12 M8X20

71@@8\»

!Sﬂ_ﬁ
i MI0X 55

WRMIOXTO
| s
ZK?%K%%AW

KEBAEEAE

KRBAEHAT

'Water pump shaft
,Pump wheel gasket
Water pump cover plat
o Pumpshaftsealnng :
Bolt M8 ><20 i

Washer 8 ‘
Dustproof cover,

“ Bolt MI0X55 -
" Bolt M10X70 .
L Fan oomlector S
Water pump Water plpe‘ " i

Water pump water dipeit s

Water pump water. pipe

Quantity

R N S o S R e

| BQ26b % Not for BQ26b
BQ26b i For BQ26b

BQ28b R For BQ28b
BQ25d. Fﬁ For BQ25d o

e



